~;adak Tak Path Nirman Under of Block in Suryagarha, Under (SSY) in Lakhisarai 
District and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and 
completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a cost of Construction Rs. 
17,10,77,696.00 (Seventeen Crore Ten Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Six) 
0,nly & five year Maintenance cost Rs. 99,78,801.00 (Ninety Nine Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand 
r-ight Hundred One) only. Total Cost Rs. 18,10,56,497.00 (Eighteen Crorc T •n akh Fi 'ty 
~1x Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven) only. ~ , 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEE~,.